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YOUR HOME GUARANTEED
SOLD IN 90 DAYS...

Shopping for a new home becomes much easier when YOU know
MIKE ADAMS* appraise your home at
the “current market value”. | will, along with the RE/MAX dynamite
Sales Team market your property. If it does not sell for the market
| will buy the property myself. At least you
The risk is all mine, I'm

your home is SOLD. Let me,

value within 90 days,
know the money you have to work with.
ready and waiting to work for you.

Call me today MICHAEL (Mike) ADAIS *

(NOT INTENDED TO SOLICIT PROPERTIES ALREADY LISTED.

$152,000
GREAT LOCATION

Legal non-conforming duplex
consisting of 3 bedroom apt. o
main level, 1 bedroom apt. o
second level. Close to “GO
train and shopping. This is a
super home with lots of charac
ter, hugh rooms, and high ceil
ings. Call Michael (Mike
Adams* at 877-5211 RM320-93

ouse sitting well back from
he road for total privacy
verlooking the Credit River
alley. Huge master bed-
room with ensuite and study.
o This is country, right in town.
Call Michael (Mike) Adams*
at 877-5211. RM-R1

$155,500
A TRUE 10+

A must to see, bright eat-i

r, d/r. Main bathroom has sky:
ght & jacuzzi bath tub

AT 877-5211 for details.

* SOME RESTRICTIONS DO APPLY.)

ﬁy__\ : _— ’TaACK Dom e,
HARR‘ NMRM‘ ' 15
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MICHAEL (Mike) ADAMS'

*SALES REPRESENTATIVE

THE GLEN IV
PARK LOCATION

Great value. Brick 4 bedroom |
huge lot. This is a must to see.
Not a drive-by. Main floor family

room with fireplace. Location,
location, location. Treed bac
yard. Very private, park acros
the street. Walking distance to
downtown - is a dream come
.- true. Transfer is the only reason
=« for sale. Call Michael (Mike
.+ Adams* at 877-5211. RM317-93

Committed to Yake

877-5211

(©) 173 Bomomere beouce Grnn &

$125,000

™% VERY BRIGHT
OME

Home shows real pride of owner-
ship. Neutral decor, large pie-
shaped backyard. Lots of win-
dows. Not a drive by...shows with
. confidence. Nice deck at back.
§ Includes all window coverings,
__ 8x10 tool shed or dog house.
Great starter home. Call Michael
(Mike) Adams. RM322-98

$222,500
BEAUTIFUL

2 storey brick home, 3 largd
i bdrms, main floor family roo

_ with f/p. Great for kids, largd
 country kitchen overlooking

uge deck. Gardener's delight
_ Super location in town. This is 3

Suburban (91) Inc

877-5211

Tor. 874-3051 Erin 833-7117
360 Guelph St., Georgetown
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